Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe
Masterwedstrijd SVAZ
Artselaar - 27 avril 2024

Aartselaar (BEL) 27-04-24

Apercu des résultats

Discipline

Discipline

Petit bassin (25m), Can PARA 2021

Temps Ronde

Hohenbichler Michaél 27-09-53
200 Libre
400 Libre

CNSW/000229/53

100 Dos

Kiekens Christian 08-03-60
50 Libre
50 Brasse

CNSW/010557/60

100 4 nages

Schoenaers Christian 08-12-59
50 Brasse
50 Papillon

CNSW/007131/59

100 Papillon

Van de Velde Peter 08-05-81
50 Libre

CNSW/012856/81

100 Brasse

2:31.91 Pts
1:33.46 Pts
1:44.32 Pts
1:23.65 Pts



